P1100033072

Hayward & Grant PH (Requestor's Name)
2121- Hillarney Way
(Address) Tallahassee F-L 32309 (City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600199177766

04/05/11--01015--003 **70.00

RECEIVED

11 APR -5 AM II: 31

DEPARTMENT OF SATE
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

TI APR -5 M # 34

क्र माडी।।

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Jason Picht, Inc.

FROM: Blake Hayward, Esq.

HAYWARD & GRANT, P.A.

2121-G Killarney Way Tallahassee, FL 32309

E-mail address (to be used for future annual report notification):

blakehayward@haywardgrant.com

For further information concerning this matter, please call Blake Hayward at (850) 386-4400.

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 for Filing Fee.

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

11 APR -5 MM:34

FILED

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

JASON PICHT, INC.

11 APR -5 AM W: 34

SECRE MAY OF SHAFE TABLAHA-SSEE. FLORIDA

In compliance with the requirements of F.S. Chapter 607, the undersigned hereby acts as an incorporator in adopting and filing the following articles of incorporation for the purpose of organizing a business corporation.

Article I - Name

The name of the corporation is:

Jason Picht, Inc.

Article II - Principal Office

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation are:

1950 Portland Avenue Tallahassee, Florida 32303

Article III - Shares

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

One thousand (1,000).

Article IV - Initial Registered Agent and Street Address

The name and Florida street address of the initial registered agent are:

Blake Hayward c/o Hayward & Grant, P.A. 2121-G Killarney Way Tallahassee, Florida 32309

Article V - Incorporator

The name and address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation are:

Jason Michael Picht 1950 Portland Avenue Tallahassee, Florida 32303

Jason Michael Incorporator

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Blake Hayward

Da

Registered Agent

11 APR -5 M W: 94